Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Lanco Thermal Power Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.05.2019; List of Creditors as on: 26.04.2021
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ])

SL Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount |Amount of Amount of |Remarks,
No. creditor contingent [of any [claim not claim under |if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of Amount covered [Amount Whethe (% Voting |claim mutual |admitted verification
admitted claim by security covered by r related|share in dues,
interest Guarantee Party [CoC that may
be set
off
g:sl}(“wm‘m 23-05-19 1,437,600,000 |  1,437,600,000 No 11.60%
2 Axis Bank 23-05-19 779,200,000 779,200,000 No 6.40%




